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Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media



Matte Papers

Matte M160 AQ Available in 2" or 3" Cores
165 gsm. Matte coated, high resolution inkjet paper. Designed for presentations, posters, or pictures.

Universally printable with all common dye and pigmented inks as well as latex inks.

Rolls on a 2" Core Rolls on a 3" Core
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Roll size
PLMM16024150 24"x150' 12 24"x150'

PLMM16036150 36"x150' 17 36"x150'

PLMM16042150 42"x150' 20 42"x150'

PLMM16044150 44"x150' 21 44"x150'

PLMM16050150 50"x150' 23 50"x150'

PLMM16054150 54"x150' 25 54"x150'

PLMM16060150 60"x150' 28 60"x150'

DS Matte 90 Standard 3" Core
90 gsm. Double sided matte presentation paper. High quality economy paper.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
DSM24300 24"x300' 10

DSM36300 36"x300' 20

DSM42300 42"x300' 23

DSM44300 44"x300' 25

Color Bond (90gm) 2p-2 150' Rolls per box        Standard 2" Core
90 gram Matte ink jet coated paper

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
ECM24150-2-FS 24"x150' 2/p 12 only in 2 pack

ECM36150-2-FS 36"x150' 2/p 19 only in 2 pack

ECM36300-FSC 36"x300' 19

ECM42150-2-FS 42"x150' 2/p 23 only in 2 pack

ECM42300-FSC 42"x300' 23

ECM44150-2-FS 44"x150' 2/p 25 only in 2 pack

ECM50150-FSC 50"x150' 14

ECM54150-FSC 54"x150' 15

ECM60150-FSC 60"x150' 16

Matte Paper MW-24 (24 lb./ 92 grams) Standard 2" Core
92 gram, medium-weight paper. Instant dry. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks. Lightweight for easy folding.

Recommended for imposition proofing.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PMW17150-2 17"x150' 2/p 10 PMW85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PLMM16054150-3

PLMM16024150-3

PLMM16036150-3

PLMM16042150-3

PLMM16044150-3

PLMM16050150-3

PLMM16060150-3



PMW24150-2 24"x150' 2/p 20 PMW85115 8-1/2"x11" 500's

PMW36150-2 36"x150' 2/p 21 PMW11170 11"x17" 100's

PMW36300 36"x300' 21 PMW12180 12"x18" 100's

PMW42150-2 42"x150' 2/p 24 PMW13190 13"x19" 100's

PMW42300 42"x300' 24 PMW17220 17"x22" 100's

PMW44150-2 44"x150' 2/p 26 PMW18240 18"x24" 100's

PMW50150 50"x150' 15 PMW20240 20"x24" 100's

PMW54150 54"x150' 16 PMW24420 24"x42" 100's

PMW60150 60"x150' 17

Matte Paper LH-31 (32lb/120 grams)     Standard 2" Core
120 gram, intermediate-weight paper. Features premium coating and base paper. Instant dry. Thermal/piezo printers. 

Dye or pigmented inks. With Epson Ultrachrome inks, Matte black ink  is recommended.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PLH13150 13"x150' 5 PLH85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PLH17150 17"x150' 6 PLH85115 8-1/2"x11" 500's

PLH20150 20"x150' 7 PLH11170 11"x17" 100's

PLH24150 24"x150' 9 PLH11175 11"x17" 500's

PLH30150 30"x150' 11 PLH12180 12"x18" 100's

PLH36150 36"x150' 13 PLH13190 13"x19" 100's

PLH42150 42"x150' 15 PLH17220 17"x22" 100's

PLH42300 42"x300' 30 PLH2840 28"x40" 100's

PLH44150 44"x150' 16

PLH44300 44"x300' 32

PLH50150 50"x150' 18

PLH54150 54"x150' 19

PLH60150 60"x150' 22

Matte Paper HW-42 (42lb/140 grams)      Standard 2" Core
140 gram, heavy-weight paper. Features premium coating and base paper. Instant dry. Thermal/piezo printers. 

Dye or pigmented inks. With Epson Ultrachrome inks, Matte black ink is recommended.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PHW13150 13"x150' 5 PHW85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PHW16150 17"x150' 7 PHW85115 8-1/2"x11" 500's
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PHW20150 20"x150' 8 PHW11170 11"x17" 100's

PHW24150 24"x150' 9 PHW12180 12"x18" 100's

PHW36150 36"x150' 14 PHW13190 13"x19" 100's

PHW42150 42"x150' 16 PHW17220 17"x22" 100'S

PHW44150 44"x150' 17 PHW3242 32"x42" 100'S

PHW50150 50"x150' 20

PHW54150 54"x150' 21

PHW60150 60"x150' 23

PHW64150 64"x150' 25

PHW72150 72"x150' 28

Matte Paper SH-52 (52lb/180 grams)      Standard 2" Core
180 gram, Super-heavyweight paper. Features premium coating and base paper. Instant dry. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigme

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SH5217100 17"x100' 6 SH524600 4"x6" 100's

SH5224100 24"x100' 9 SH528511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

SH5236100 36"x100' 14 SH521117 11"x17" 100's

SH5242100 42"x100' 17 SH521218 12"x18" 100's

SH5244100 44"x100' 18 SH521319 13"x19" 100's

SH5250100 50"x100' 20 SH521722 17"x22" 100's

SH5254100 54"x100' 22

SH5260100 60"x100' 24

Matte Paper DW-62 (62Ib/230 grams)     Standard 2-3" Core
230 gram, Ultra-heavyweight paper. Features premium coating and base paper. Instant dry. Thermal/piezo printers.  Dye or pigmen

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
DW6217100 17"x100' 7 DW62460 4"x6" 100's

DW6224100 24"x100' 10 DW6285110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

DW6236100 36"x100' 15 DW6211170 11"x17" 100's

DW6244100 44"x100' 18 DW6213190 13"x19" 100's

DW6260100 60"x100' 25 DW6217220 17"x22" 100's

DW6264100 64"x100' 27

DW6272100 72"x100' 30
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Premium Matte 230            Standard 2-3" Core  
230 gsm / 10 mil High resolution matte paper designed for proofing, Fine Art, or creative comps.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PM23017 17"x130' 6 PM2308511 8.5"x11" 100's

Matte Papers - Continued
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PM23024 24"x130' 9 PM2301117 11"x17" 100's

PM23036 36"x130' 13 PM2301319 13"x19" 100's

PM23044 44"x130' 16 PM2301722 17"x22" 100's

PM23060 60"x130' 22

PM23064 64"x130' 23

Matte Paper DS-100 ( 26lb/100 grams) Double Sided Paper
100 gram, 26 lb. Double-sided matte paper. Water resistant. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks. Recommended for do

Premium constructed paper reduces curl, folds easily. Quality coating yields smooth surface for high resolution with lower dust to re

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
DS102 on a 2" core DS1001319 13"x19" 100's

DS1023630 36"x300' 20 DS1001722 17"x22" 100's

DS1024230 42"x300' 24 DS1002024 20"x24" 100's

DS1024415 44"x150' 12 DS1002228 22"x28" 100's

DS1024430 44"x300' 25 DS1002230 22"x30" 100's

DS103 on a 3" core DS1002840 28"x40" 100's

PPDS103 36"x300' 20 DS1003237 32"x37.5" 100's

PPDS42200 42"x200' 16 NDS1003242 32"x42" 100's Notch

PPDS42103 42"x300' 24 DS1003242 32"x42" 100's

PPDS43250 43"x250' 20 DS1003248 32"x48" 100's

PPDS44103 44"x300' 25

PPDS50250 50"x250' 23

100 gram, 26 lb. Double-sided matte paper. Water resistant. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks. Recommended for do

Premium constructed paper reduces curl, folds easily. Quality coating yields smooth surface for high resolution with lower dust to re

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
PPDS106242 24"x200' 10

PPDS106442 44"x200' 17

Matte Paper DS-113
113 gsm, 2 Sided Imposition Paper

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity

3" Core
PPDS1132430 24"x300' 14 DS1133242 32"x42" 100's

PPDS1133630 36"x300' 21

PPDS1134222 42"x225' 18

PPDS1134230 42"x300' 24

PPDS1134430 44"x300' 26

PPDS1135030 50"x300' 29

6" Core
PPDS1132420 24"x200' 9

PPDS1134420 44"x200' 17

Matte Paper DS-106 (26lb/100 grams) Double sided Paper    6" Core
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Matte Paper DS-44 (44 lb.) Double Sided Paper
165 gram, double-sided matte paper. Available in sheets only.

Sheets
Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PDS85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PDS11170 11"x17" 100's

PDS12180 12"x18" 100's

PDS13190 13"x19" 100's

PDS17220 17"x22" 100's

PDS22300 22"x30" 100's

PDS32420 32"x42" 100's

DS 230
230 gsm / 11.5 mil Double sided matte paper. Available in sheets only.

Sheets
Part No. Sheet size Quantity
DS2308511 8.5”x11” 100’s

DS2301319 13”x19” 100’s

DS2301722 17”x22” 100’s

DS2302230 22”x30” 100’s

DS2303242 32”x42” 100’s

DS Matte 16
16 lb / 63 gsm double sided high-resolution matte coated inkjet paper 

Rolls
Part No. Roll size
DSM163630
0 36”x300’

DSM164230
0 42”x300’

DSM164430
0 44”x300’

DS Matte 24

Matte Papers - Continued
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24 lb / 90 gsm double sided high-resolution matte coated inkjet paper 

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Part No. Sheet size Quantity
DSM242430
0 24”x300’ DSM243242 32”x42” 100’s

DSM243630
0 36”x300’

DSM244222
5 42”x225’

DSM244230
0 42”x300’

DSM244430
0 44”x300’

DSM245030
0 50”x300’

Irish Linen 230
230 gsm Has a subtle embossed texture with a crosshatch pattern that is reminiscent of a fine linen table cloth. 

Rolls
Part No. Roll size
IL23024100 24"x100'

IL23044100 44"x100'

Proofing Papers

Silk GS  Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
7.1 mil, 200 gsm. Satin surface.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SGS13150 13"x150' 8 SGS1319 13"x19" 100's

SGS17150 17"x150' 10 SGS1722 17"x22" 100's

SGS24150 24"x150' 14

SGS36150 36"x150' 21

SGS42150 42"x150' 25

SGS44150 44"x150' 26

SGS50150 50"x150' 30

SGS60150 60"x150' 35

Silk GS Plus  Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
7.1 mil, 200 gsm. Satin surface.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SGSP13150 13"x150' 8 SGSP1319 13"x19" 100's

SGSP17150 17"x150' 10 SGSP1722 17"x22" 100's

SGSP24150 24"x150' 14

SGSP36150 36"x150' 21

SGSP42150 42"x150' 25

SGSP44150 44"x150' 26
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SGSP50150 50"x150' 30

SGSP60150 60"x150' 35

SM 255 T1   (255 gsm  10 mil) Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
SM 255 T1 has Generation 2 coating technology that was specifically designed with the onset of faster print heads running more vi

The results are color that stabilizes immediately for years.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SM25514100 14"x100' SM2551319 13"x19" 100's

SM25517100 17"x100'

SM25524100 24"x100'

SM25542100 42"x100'

SM25544100 44"x100'

SM25560100 60"x100'

Semi Matte/DP ( 10 mil  260 grams) Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
10 mil Heavy weight photo-grade proofing paper. Features wide color gamut, instant dry. Recommended for Epson Ultrachrome In

Ideal for all other printers used for proofing. 

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PSMDP131 13"x100' 7 PSMDP8511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PSMDP171 17"x100' 9 PSMDP1117 11"x17" 100's

PSMDP241 24"x100' 12 PSMDP1319 13"x19" 100's

PSMDP361 36"x100' 18 PSMDP1722 17"x22" 100's

PSMDP421 42"x100' 21

PSMDP441 44"x100' 22

PSMDP501 50"x100' 25

PSMDP541 54"x100' 27

PSMDP601 60"x100' 30

Proofing Papers - Continued

SMDP 7    (7 mil   220gsm) Standard 3" Core
7 mil, Semi-Matte finish photo grade paper. Features wide color gamut, instant dry. Recommended for Epson Ultrachrome Inks usi

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SMDP713150 13"x150' SMDP78511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

SMDP717150 17"x150' SMDP1319 13"x19" 100's

SMDP724150 24"x150' SMDP1722 17"x22" 100's

SMDP736150 36"x150'

SMDP742150 42"x150'

SMDP744150 44"x150'

SMDP750150 50"x150'
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SMDP754150 54"x150'

SMDP760150 60"x150'

Gloss/DP ( 10 mil 260 grams)  Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
10 mil Heavy weight photo-grade gloss finish proofing paper. Features wide color gamut, instant dry. Recommended for Epson Ultr

 Photo Black.  Ideal for all other printers used for proofing.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PGDP131 13"x100' 7 PGDP8511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PGDP171 17"x100' 9 PGDP1117 11"x17" 100's

PGDP241 24"x100' 13 PGDP1319 13"x19" 100's

PGDP361 36"x100' 19 PGDP1722 17"x22" 100's

PGDP421 42"x100' 22 PGDP2430 24"x30" 100's

PGDP441 44"x100' 23

PGDP501 50"x100' 27

PGDP601 60"x100' 32

Satin Contract Base/ESCB (10 mil 260 grams)  Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
260 gram Satin finish proofing paper. Commercial shade. Features wide color gamut, instant dry. Recommended for Epson Ultrach

using Photo Black. Ideal for all other printers used for proofing.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
ESCB131 13"x100' 7

ESCB171 17"x100' 9

ESCB241 24"x100' 13

ESCB361 36"x100' 19

ESCB441 44"x100' 24

ESCB501 50"x100' 27

ESCB601 60"x100' 32

Gloss Contract Base/EGCB (7 mil 260 grams) Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
7 mil, Commercial shade. Instant dry. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks. With Epson Ultrachrome inks, Photo Black in

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
EGCB131 13"x100' 5

EGCB171 17"x100' 6

EGCB201 20"x100' 8

EGCB221 22"x100' 8

EGCB241 24"x100' 9

EGCB361 36"x100' 14

EGCB441 44"x100' 17

Proofing Papers - Continued
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White Satin (190 gram) Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
This instant dry, high resolution proofing paper uses a specially developed coating to minimize pigmented bronzing. The microporo

an excellent surface to hold the darkest of black point while using up to 30% less ink over competitive medias. The ultra-low metam

and commercial shade make white satin 190 a great choice for commercial and publication proofing. Works with dye and pigmente

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SW13100 13"x100' 5 SW85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

SW17100 17"x100' 7 SW11170 11"x17" 100's

SW24100 24"x100' 10 SW13190 13"x19" 100's

SW36100 36"x100' 15 SW17220 17"x22" 100's

SW42100 42"x100' 17

SW44100 44"x100' 18

SW50100 50"x100' 21

SW60100 60"x100' 25

White Satin (230 gram) Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
Same as 190 only heavier paper

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SWB13100 13"x100' 6 SWB85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

SWB17100 17"x100' 8 SWB11170 11"x17" 100's

SWB24100 24"x100' 12 SWB13190 13"x19" 100's

SWB36100 36"x100' 17 SWB17220 17"x22" 100's

SWB42100 42"x100' 20

SWB44100 44"x100' 21

SWB50100 50"x100' 24

SWB60100 60"x100' 29

Proof Satin 220  Standard 2-3" Core Ph. Neutral
7.5 mil, 220 gsm. Instant dry, wide gamut, proofing paper. Microporous coating.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PS220131 13"x150' 8 PS2208511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PS220171 17"x150' 10 PS2201117 11"x17" 100's

PS220241 24"x150' 14 PS2201319 13"x19" 100's

PS220361 36"x150' 21 PS2201719 17"x22" 100's

PS220421 42"x150' 25

PS220441 44"x150' 26

PS220601 60"x150' 35

Proof Satin 245  Standard 2-3" Core Ph. Neutral
9 mil, 245 gsm. Instant dry, wide gamut, proofing paper. Microporous coating.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PS2451715 17"x150' 10 PS2451319 13"x19" 100's
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PS2452415 24"x150' 14

PS2453615 36"x150' 21

PS2454215 42"x150' 25

PS2454415 44"x150' 26

PS2456015 60"x150' 35

Proofing Papers - Continued

Select Satin 200  Standard 2-3" Core   Ph. Neutral
Select Satin 200 is an instant dry, wide gamut, proofing paper.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SS20013150 13"x150' 8 SS2001319 13"x19" 100's

SS20017150 17"x150' 10

SS20024150 24"x150' 15

SS20036150 36"x150' 22

SS20042150 42"x150' 26

SS20044150 44"x150' 27

SS20050150 50"x150' 31

SS20060150 60"x150' 37

Press White 160 FSC Certified
8 mil, 160 gsm. Was designed to have the look and feel of an offset press sheet while maintaining all of the necessary coating prop

to allow it to be used for contract proofing. This low gloss proofing paper has minimal optical brighteners to mimic the spectral curv

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PW13100 13"x100' 5 PW85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PW17100 17"x100' 7 PW11170 11"x17" 100's

PW24100 24"x100' 9 PW13190 13"x19" 100's

PW36100 36"x100' 14 PW17220 17"x22" 100's

PW42100 42"x100' 16

PW44100 44"x100' 17

Press Pub 160  Standard 2-3" Core   Ph. Neutral
160gm OBA free. SWOP sheet. Low metamerism. Premium Proofing Paper

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
PP1601315 13"x150' 10 PP1601319 13"x19" 100's

PP1601715 17"x150' 14

PP1602415 24"x150' 19

PP1603615 36"x150' 29
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PP1604215 42"x150' 34

Gloss/EXR ( 7 mil 220 grams ) Standard 2" Core
7 mil, Gloss Finish, instant dry. Bright white paper ideal on all printers for proofing, poster, or high end reproductions.

Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks. 

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
EXRPG131 13"x100' 5

EXRPG141 14"x100' 5

EXRPG171 17"x100' 6

EXRPG241 24"x100' 8

EXRPG361 36"x100' 13

EXRPG421 42"x100' 15

EXRPG441 44"x100' 16

EXRPG501 50"x100' 18

EXRPG601 60"x100' 21
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Proofing Papers - Continued

Silky BW 170  Standard 2-3" Core
7 mil Premium paper. Bright white with wide color gamut. Universal. Works with dye/pigment inks. Instant dry. Thermal/piezo printe

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
S17017150 17"x150' 9

S17024150 24"x150' 12

S17036150 36"x150' 18

S17042150 42"x150' 21

S17044150 44"x150' 22

S17050150 50"x150' 25

S17054150 54"x150' 27

S17060150 60"x150' 30

SGDS - 105
105 gsm. Premium glossy double sided inkjet coated paper with unparalleled ink absorption and dry time. 

Allows printers using dye or pigment ink to run at maximum production speed while using less ink without cockling, offsetting, or ble  

Sheets
Part No. Sheet size Quantity

SGDS1053242 32"x42" 100
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SGDS - 160  Standard 3" Core
160 gsm. Premium glossy double sided inkjet coated paper with unparalleled ink absorption and dry time. 

Allows printers using dye or pigment ink to run at maximum production speed while using less ink without cockling, offsetting, or ble  

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity
SGDS16042
200 42”x200’ SGDS16032

42 32”x42” 100 shts

SGDS16060
200 60”x200’

News Proof  Standard 2-3" Core
Premium inkjet paper designed to simulate newsprint.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size
PNP24250 24"x250'

Certified Satin 200  Standard 3" Core
Certified Satin 200 is a brighter paper to meet the newest Fogra and GRACoL standards. The Generation 2 type coatings were 

specifically designed with the onset of faster print heads running a more viscous ink. The results are immediate color stability and r   

Rolls
Part No. Roll size

CS20013150 13”x150’

CS20017150 17”x150’

CS20024150 24”x150’

CS20036150 36”x150’

CS20044150 44”x150’

CS20060150 60”x150’
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Photo Papers   

Premium Pearl 300    Standard 3" Core  
11.5 mil, 300gsm, Bright White, Heavyweight luster (E) surface photo grade paper. Has the look and feel of traditional professional 

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PP30017100 17"x100' 9 PP30046-1 4"x6" 100's 2

PP30024100 24"x100' 14 PP30046-5 4"x6" 500's 10

PP30036100 36"x100' 19 PP3008511-50 8-1/2"x11" 50's 2

PP30044100 44"x100' 23 PP3008511-1 8-1/2"x11" 100's 3



PP30060100 60"x100' 32 PP3008511-25 8-1/2"x11" 250's 9

PP3008511-5 8-1/2"x11" 500's 15

PP3001117-50 11"x17" 50's 3

PP3001117-1 11"x17" 100's 6

PP3001319-50 13"x19" 50's 3

PP3001319-1 13"x19" 100's 6

PP3001722-50 17"x22" 50's 6.5

PP3001722-1 17"x22" 100's 13

Baryta Silk 310 Standard 3" Core
12.5 mil, 310gsm. Acid free. Photo fibre base with look and feel of traditional baryta photo paper. High quality, dramatic B&W and c  

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
BS1750 17"x50' 7 BS851110 8-1/2"x11" 10's 2

BS2450 24"x50' 9 BS851150 8-1/2"x11" 50's 4

BS3650 36"x50' 14 BS111725 11"x17" 25's 5

BS4450 44"x50' 16 BS111750 11"x17" 50's 10

BS5050 50"x50' 18 BS131910 13"x19" 10's 3

BS131925 13"x19" 25's 5

BS131950 13"x19" 50's 11

BS172225 17"x22" 25's 13

Photo Chrome Pearl  Standard 3" Core Metallic
10.5 mil.  High Gloss, Pearlescent Surface. Instant Dry

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PCP17100 17"x100' 9 PCP8511 8-1/2"x11" 50's 2

PCP24100 24"x100' 12 PCP1117 11"x17" 50's 4

PCP44100 44"x100' 23 PCP1319 13"x19" 50's 6

PCP60100 60"x100' 30 PCP1722 17"x22" 50's 9

PCPS1710 17"x10' Test 2 PCP8511S 8-1/2"x11" 5's Test 1

PCPS2410 24"x10' Test 3

Photo Chrome Luster Standard 3" Core Metallic
10.5 mil.  Luster, Pearlescent Surface. Instant Dry

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PCL17100 17"x100' 9 PCL8511 8-1/2"x11" 50's 2

PCL24100 24"x100' 12 PCL1117 11"x17" 50's 4

PCL44100 44"x100' 23 PCL1319 13"x19" 50's 6

PCL60100 60"x100' 32 PCL1722 17"x22" 50's 9

PCL2410 24"x10' Test 3
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Photo Papers - Continued

Gloss QP8 Standard 2-3" Core
8 mil gloss. Instant dry, Bright White paper for Photos and Posters.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
GPQP17150 17"x150'

GPQP24150 24"x150'

GPQP36150 36"x150'

GPQP42150 42"x150'

GPQP44150 44"x150'

GPQP50150 50"x150'

GPQP60150 60"x150'

Satin Photo QP8 Standard 2-3" Core
8 mil satin. Instant dry. Bright White paper for Photos and Posters.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
SPQP17150 17"x150'

SPQP24150 24"x150'

SPQP36150 36"x150'

SPQP42150 42"x150'

SPQP44150 44"x150'

SPQP50150 50"x150'

SPQP60150 60"x150'

Gloss Photo QP10 Standard 2-3" Core
10 mil. Instant Dry. Glossy Photo Paper for Photography, Portraits, Posters and Graphic art reproductions.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
GQP101710
0 17”x100’ GQP108511-

1 8.5”x11” 100

GQP102410
0 24”x100’ GQP101319-

1 13”x19” 100

GQP103610
0 36”x100’ GQP101722-

1 17”x22” 100

GQP104210
0 42”x100’

GQP104410
0 44”x100’

GQP105010
0 50”x100’

GQP106010
0 60”x100’
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Satin Photo QP10 Standard 2-3" Core
10 mil. Instant Dry. Satin Photo Paper for Photography, Portraits, Posters and Graphic art reproductions.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight

SQP1017100 17”x100’ SQP108511-
1 8.5”x11” 100

SQP1024100 24”x100’ SQP101319-
1 13”x19” 100

SQP1036100 36”x100’ SQP101722-
1 17”x22” 100

SQP1042100 42”x100’

SQP1044100 44”x100’

SQP1050100 50”x100’

SQP1060100 60”x100’

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media

Photo Papers - Continued

Premium Luster 260  (10 mil / 260 grams) Standard 2-3" Core
10mil 260gsm, Premium neutral white photo grade paper. Luster (E) surface eliminates glare and is choice of professional photogr  

Dye and pigment compatible.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PPLP17100 17"x100' 9 PPLP85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's 3

PPLP24100 24"x100' 14 PPLP8511250 8-1/2"x11" 250's 9

PPLP36100 36"x100' 19 PPLP11170 11"x17" 100's 6

PPLP42100 42"x100' 22 PPLP13190 13"x19" 100's 10

PPLP44100 44"x100' 23 PPLP17220 17"x22" 100's 13

PPLP50100 50"x100' 27

PPLP54100 54"x100' 29

PPLP60100 60"x100' 32

Premium Luster QP 265   Standard 3" Core *Bright white version of  Premium  
265 gsm, 10.4 mil. Bright White Photo Paper with an E Surface. Bright white version of the Premium Luster 260

Rolls Sheets
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Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PLQP26517100 17"x100' 9 PLQP26546-1 4"x6" 100's 2

PLQP26524100 24"x100' 14 PLQP26546-5 4"x6" 500's 10

PLQP26536100 36"x100' 19 PLQP2658511 8-1/2"x11" 100's 3

PLQP26544100 44"x100' 23 PLQP2658511-2 8-1/2"x11" 250's 9

PLQP26560100 60"x100' 32 PLQP2658511 8-1/2"x11" 500's 15

PLQP2651117 11"x17" 100's 6

PLQP2651319 13"x19" 100's 10

PLQP2651722 17"x22" 100's 13

Premium Luster QP 295
11.5 mil, 295 gsm. Heavy weight Bright White Photo Paper with an E Surface. 

Sheets
Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PLQP29546 4"x6" 100's 2

PLQP2958511 8-1/2"x11" 100's 4

PLQP2958511-250 8-1/2"x11" 250's 11

PLQP2951117 11"x17" 100's 8

PLQP2951319 13"x19" 100's 12

PLQP2951722 17"x22" 100's 15

Semi Matte/DP (10 mil  260 grams) Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
10 mil Heavy weight photo grade paper. Features wide color gamut, instant dry. Recommended for Epson Ultrachrome Inks using  

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PSMDP131 13"x100' 7 PSMDP8511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PSMDP171 17"x100' 9 PSMDP1117 11"x17" 100's 8

PSMDP241 24"x100' 13 PSMDP1319 13"x19" 100's 11

PSMDP361 36"x100' 19 PSMDP1722 17"x22" 100's

PSMDP421 42"x100' 22

PSMDP441 44"x100' 23

PSMDP501 50"x100' 27

PSMDP541 54"x100' 29

PSMDP601 60"x100' 32

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media

Photo Papers - Continued

SMDP 7    (7 mil   220gsm) Standard 3" Core
7mil Neutral white photo grade paper for posters and photos.

Rolls Sheets



Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
SMDP713150 13"x150' SMDP78511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

SMDP717150 17"x150' SMDP1319 13"x19" 100's

SMDP724150 24"x150' SMDP1722 17"x22" 100's

SMDP736150 36"x150'

SMDP742150 42"x150'

SMDP744150 44"x150'

SMDP750150 50"x150'

SMDP754150 54"x150'

SMDP760150 60"x150'

Gloss/DP (10 mil 260 grams)  Standard 2-3" Core GRACoL
10 mil Heavy weight photo-grade gloss finish paper. Features wide color gamut, instant dry. Recommended for Epson Ultrachrome    

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PGDP131 13"x100' 7 PGDP8511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PGDP171 17"x100' 9 PGDP1117 11"x17" 100's 8

PGDP241 24"x100' 13 PGDP1319 13"x19" 100's 11

PGDP361 36"x100' 19 PGDP1722 17"x22" 100's

PGDP421 42"x100' 22 PGDP2430 24"x30" 100's

PGDP441 44"x100' 23

PGDP501 50"x100' 27

PGDP601 60"x100' 32

Gloss/EXR (7 mil 220 grams)     Standard 2" Core GRACoL
7 mil, Gloss Finish, bright white photo grade paper, instant dry. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
EXRPG131 13"x100' 5 N/A

EXRPG141 14"x100' 5

EXRPG171 17"x100' 6

EXRPG241 24"x100' 8

EXRPG361 36"x100' 13

EXRPG421 42"x100' 15

EXRPG441 44"x100' 15

EXRPG501 50"x100' 18

EXRPG601 60"x100' 21

Silky BW / 170   Standard 2-3" Core
Premium paper. Bright white semi-matte paper with wide color gamut. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks. Faster drying   

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
S170171 17"x150' 9

S170241 24"x150' 12

S170361 36"x150' 18

S170421 42"x150' 21



S170441 44"x150' 22

S170501 50"x150' 25

S170541 54"x150' 27

S170601 60"x150' 30

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media

Films

Super Clear/HD (5.5 mil)  Standard 3" Core Separation Film
5.5 mil, instant dry. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks. Recommended for all piezo printers. Features high densities fo

overlays, die lines, and film positives.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
SCHD14100 14"x100' 5 SCHD85110 8-1/2"x11" 100's

SCHD17100 17"x100' 6 SCHD11170 11"x17" 100's

SCHD24100 24"x100' 10 SCHD13190 13"x19" 100's

SCHD36100 36"x100' 14 SCHD17210 17"x21" 100's

SCHD42100 42"x100' 16 SCHD3242 32"x42" 50's

SCHD44100 44"x100' 17

SCHD54100 54"x100' 20

SCHD60100 60"x100' 23

SCHD63100 63"x100' 25

Premium Film FP  Standard 3" Core
6 mil, instant dry. Clear Inkjet coated film designed for film positives or negatives for Screen, Flexo, or Litho.  Epson Printers  

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PFFP17200 17"x200' 15 PFFP8511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PFFP24200 24"x200' 20 PFFP1117 11"x17" 100's

PFFP36200 36"x200' 24 PFFP1319 13"x19" 100's

PFFP42200 42"x200' 28 PFFP1722 17"x22" 100's

PFFP44200 44"x200' 29 PFFP3242 32"x42" 50's

PFFP60200 60"x200' 40

Ultra Clear  (4.5 mil)  With Stripes Standard 2" Core Color Key/Die Film
4.5 mil Film with removable side stripes. High clarity. Recommended for Thermal Printers H/P and Canon high densities for overlay   

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
UC2475 24"x75' 7

UC3675 36"x75' 11

UC4275 42"x75' 13

UC5075 50"x75' 15

UC6075 60"x75' 18



UC3610 36"x10' TEST

Proof Clear (4.5 mil) Standard 2" Core Color Key/Die Film
4.5 mil. Thermal printers and dye inks only. Recommended for HP printers for overlays and die lines.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
PC24100T 24"x100'w/tis 9 PCS8511 8-1/2"x11" 100's

PC36100T 36"x100' w/tis 14 PCS1117 11"x17" 100's

PC36100 36"x100' w/o 14 PCS1319 13"x19" 100's

PC42100T 42"x100' w/tis 16 PCS1722 17"x22" 100's

PC50100T 50"x100' w/tis 20

JPS-4 Film (4 mil)   Standard 3" Core
4 mil. Single-sided matte polyester film. 

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
JPS4-24150 24"x150' 10 JPS4-8511-25 8-1/2"x11" 25's

JPS4-36150 36"x150' 15 JPS4-2436-25 24"x36" 25's

JPS4-60150 60"x150' 25

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media

Films - Continued

JPD-4 Film ( 4 mil 2/S)  Standard 3" Core
4 mil. Double-sided matte polyester film. 

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No.
JPD4-36150 36"x150' 16

JPD4-42150 42"x150 18

JPD4-44150 44"x150' 19

JDP4-60150 60"x150' 26

Clear Film WT  (With Tissue) Standard 2" Core   Ultra Clear Film Overlay / Color     
5 mil. Crystal Clear Film with interleaf backing. Fast Dry. Designed for Epson Printers, HP Z Series Printers

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
CFWT17100 17"x100' 6

CFWT24100 24"x100' 8

CFWT36100 36"x100' 13

CFWT42100 42"x100' 14

Clear Film/WS  (With Stripes) Standard 2" Core   Ultra Clear Film Overlay / Color     
5 mil. Crystal Clear Film with side stripes. Fast Dry. Designed for Epson Printers, HP Z Series Printers
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Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
CFWS1775 17"x75' 6

CFWS2475 24"x75' 8

CFWS3675 36"x75' 12

CFWS4275 42"x75' 14

Micro Backlight    Standard 2-3" Core
9.5 mil Front Print Backlight Film with a Matte Surface. Instant Dry Water and Fade Resistant. Microporous Coating.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
MBL171 17"x100' 10

MBL241 24"x100' 14

MBL361 36"x100' 20

MBL421 42"x100' 25

MBL501 50"x100' 27

MBL541 54"x100' 30

MBL601 60"x100' 34

Gloss Backlight AQ Standard 3" Core
9 mil, Front print backlight film with a gloss surface. Dye and pigmented ink. Microporous Coating.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
MBGL24100 24"x100' 13

MBGL44100 44"x100' 24

MBGL60100 60"x100' 33

MBGL2410 24"x10' Test 2

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media

Films - Continued

Premium Film M6
6 mil Textured Surface. Inkjet coated Image setter film designed to produce film positives or negatives for Screen, Flexo, or Litho.  

Enhanced textured surface for better draw down.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
PFM624100 24"x100' 9



PFM636100 36"x100' 14

PFM644100 44"x100' 17

PFM660100 60"x100' 23

PFM62610S 24"x10'  Test 1

Premium Film M9
9 mil Textured Surface. Inkjet coated Image setter film designed to produce film positives or negatives for Screen, Flexo, or Litho.  

Enhanced textured surface for better draw down.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
PFM960100 60"x100' 32

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media

Banner, Poster & Signage

Banner / WP  ( 15 mil scrim )    Standard 2" Core
15 mil scrim vinyl/blocker. Quality flexible vinyl is ideal for indoor or outdoor signage. Water resistant. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye o    

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
PBW1640 16"x40' 7

PBW2440 24"x40' 10

PBW3640 36"x40' 15

PBW4240 42"x40' 18

PBW4440 44"x40' 19

PBW5040 50"x40' 21

PBW6040 60"x40' 25

Poly Pro / WP (9 mil  Polypropylene) Standard 2" Core
9 mil, Polypropylene film with water resistant coating. Lay flat. Works on all printers. Pigmented inks.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
PPB17100 17"x100' 5

PPB24100 24"x100' 7

PPB36100 36"x100' 11

PPB36200 36"x200' 22

PPB42100 42"x100' 13

PPB50100 50"x100' 16

PPB60100 60"x100' 20

Event Film Standard 2" Core
8 mil / 155 gsm. White PP display film with a white backer and a low glare satin finish. Water and scratch resistant. 

Rolls



Part No. Roll size Weight
EF36100 36"x100'

EF3610 36"x10' Test

Ultra Event Film Standard 2" Core
6.5 mil / 220 gsm. White PET roll up banner with a silver backer and a low glare satin finish.  Water and scratch resistant. 

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
UEF36100 36"x100'

UEF3610 36"x10' Test

Micro Poly Gloss Standard 2" Core
5 mil, High Gloss Coated Polypropylene. Instant Dry, Water Resistant

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
MP24100 24"x100' 9

MP36100 36"x100' 13

MP44100 44"x100' 16

MP50100 50"x100' 18

MP60100 60"x100' 22

Micro Fab Light  ( 9 mil ) Standard 2-3" Core
9 mil, 185 gsm, Polyester Fabric with a Matte Finish. Water resistant coating.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
MFL36150 36"x150' 16

MFL42150 42"x150' 19

MFL60150 60"x150' 27

Micro Fab Heavy  ( 13 mil ) Standard 2-3" Core
13 mil, 235 gsm, Polyester Fabric with a Matte Finish. Water resistant coating.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
MFH36100 36"x100' 18

MFH42100 42"x100' 25

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media

Banner, Poster & Signage - Continued
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51 mil, Rigid media. 1 sided with a luster finish. Water resistant. Instant dry. 

Premium media for photography, portrait posters, graphic reproduction, and presentations.

Sheets
Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
LDB2430 24"x30" 20's 21

LDB2840 28"x40" 20's 32

LDB2430S 24"x30" 5's 5

50 mil, Rigid media. 2 sided printable with a matte finish. Water resistant. Instant dry.

Used for posters, point of sale, graphic reproductions and presentations.

Sheets
Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight
MDB2430 24"x30" 20's 21

MDB2840 28"x40" 20's 32

MDB2430S 24"x30" 5's 5

DuPont Tyvek AQ Standard 2-3" Core
11 mil, 100% Recyclable, Features a special durable water resistant coating for aqueous and latex printers.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
DTK24100 24"x100'

DTK36100 36"x100'

DTK42100 42"x100'

DTK50100 50"x100'

DTK60100 60"x100'

DTK2410T 24"x10' Test

EZ Banner AQ Standard 2-3" Core
Multi-layer PP-PET-PP film is lay-flat and light blocking. The matte finish reduces glare and improves density. 

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
EZB17100 17"x100'

EZB36100 36"x100'

Canvas   

Artist Poly Canvas AQ Standard 3" Core
17 mil Satin polyester canvas for all Aqueous Printers.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight

Luster Display Board

Matte 2/S Display Board

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media



APC1760 17”x60’

APC2460 24”x60’

APC3660 36”x60’

APC4460 44”x60’

APC6060 60”x60’

APC2415 24”x15’ Test 
Roll

APC3615 36”x15’ Test 
Roll

Ultra Gloss Canvas Standard 3" Core
20 mil. 380 gsm, Microporous, Polycotton. Premium Canvas with a High Gloss Surface for all Aqueous Printers.

Instant Dry, Water Resistant Coating.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
UGC1749 17"x49' 6

UCG2449 24"x49' 9

UGC3649 36”x49' 13

UGC4249 42"x49' 15

UGC4449 44”x49' 16

UGC6049 60”x49' 22

Ultra Matte Canvas Standard 3" Core
16 mil. 350 gsm, Microporous, Polycotton. Premium Canvas with a Matte Surface for all Aqueous Printers.

Instant Dry, Water Resistant Coating.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
UMC1749 17"x49' 6

UMC2449 24"x49' 9

UMC3649 36”x49' 13

UMC4249 42"x49' 15

UMC4449 44”x49' 16

UMC6049 60”x49' 22

Satin Canvas AQ Standard 2" Core
18 mil High resolution water-resistant satin canvas.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
SCAQ1750 17"x50'

SCAQ2450 24"x50'

SCAQ3650 36"x50'

SCAQ4450 44"x50'

SCAQ6050 60"x50'

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media



Self-Adhesive 
 

White Vinyl / WP (3.5 mil) Standard 2" Core Permanent Adhesive
3.5 mil, Adhesive backed vinyl with a matte surface. Water resistant. Thermal/piezo printers. Dye or pigmented inks. 

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight

WPC1760 17"x60' 6

WPC2460 24"x60' 8

WPC3660 36"x60' 12

WPC4260 42"x60' 14

WPC5060 50"x60' 17

WPC5460 54"x60' 18

WPC6060 60"x60' 21

Micro Poly w/ Adhesive Standard 3" Core Permanent Adhesive
8.5 mil, High Gloss, Instant dry, water resistant, microporous. Works on all printers.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
MPGA17100 17"x100' 9

MPGA24100 24"x100' 13

MPGA36100 36"x100' 19

MPGA44100 44"x100' 23

MPGA50100 50"x100' 26

MPGA54100 54"x100' 28

MPGA60100 60"x100' 32

Wall Graphics/AQ Standard 2" Core Low Tack Repositiona
Matte Coated, Tear-Resistant Polypropylene Film. Low Tack Repositionable. Water Resistant.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
MWG2466 24"x66' 7

MWG3666 36"x66' 11

MWG4266 42"x66' 13

MWG5066 50"x66' 16

Silky 170 W/ Adhesive  ( 7 mil ) Standard 3" Core Permanent Adhesive
7 mil. Silky finish with a permanent adhesive backing. Water resistant coating. Instant Dry. 

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
BW170241 24"x100' 15

BW170361 36"x100' 19

BW170421 42"x100' 22

BW170501 50"x100' 26

BW170601 60"x100' 31



 
Ultra Low Tack Standard 2" Core Low Tack Repositiona
 2 mil Clear Polyester Film. Low Tack Repositionable Film. Ultra Clear, Fast Dry coating. Not waterproof. Works with all Aqueous P

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
ULTF2475 24"x75' 6

ULTF1710S 24"x10' Test 2

Micro Fab Adhesive AQ Standard 2" Core Removable Adhesive
13 mil 100% Polyester woven fabric for water-based inks. Features an acrylic based removable adhesive.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
MFA24100 24"x100' 14

MFA42100 42"x100' 24

MFA2410 24"x10' Test 2

Dye Sublimation

DTU- 85 Standard 3" Core
85gsm Universal dye transfer paper.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight

DTU8517393 17”x393’ 14

DTU8524393 24”x393’ 20

DTU8536393 36”x393’ 30

DTU8544393 44”x393’ 37

DTU8564393 64”x393’ 53

DTU8572393 72”x393’ 60

DTU- 92 Standard 3" Core
92gsm Universal dye transfer paper.

Rolls Sheets
Part No. Roll size Weight Part No. Sheet size Quantity Weight

DTU9217300 17”x300’ 8 DTU928511-5 8-1/2”x11” 500 shts

DTU9224300 24”x300’ 12 DTU928514-5 8-1/2”x14” 500 shts

DTU9236300 36”x300’ 17 DTU921117-5 11”x17” 500 shts

DTU9244300 44”x300’ 21

DTU9260300 60”x300’ 28

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media
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DTU9264300 64”x300’ 30

DTU9272300 72”x300’ 34

DT-Tacky Standard 3" Core
100 gsm Heat Activated Tacky Paper for Sublimation.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
DTT17300 17”x300’ 11

DTT24300 24”x300’ 16

DTT36300 36”x300' 24

DTT44300 44”x300’ 29

DTT54300 54”x300’ 36

DTT60300 60”x300’ 40

DTT64300 64”x300’ 43

DTT72300 72”x300’ 48

DTM 95 Standard 3" Core
95 gsm Premium high quality coated paper for sublimation. For Hard Surfaces.

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight

DTM9517300 17”x300’ 14

DTM9524300 24”x300’ 20

DTM9536300 36"x300' 30

DTM9544300 44”x300’ 37

DTM9544400 44”x400’ 52

DTM9554400 54”x400’ 48

DTM9560400 60”x400’ 53

DTM9564400 64”x400’ 57

Dye Sublimation - Continued 

DTM 120 Standard 3" Core
120 gsm Premium high quality coated paper for sublimation.
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Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
DTM1202430
0 24”x300’ 16

DTM1203630
0 36”x300’ 24

DTM1204430
0 44”x300’ 30

DTM1205430
0 54”x300’ 36

DTM1206030
0 60”x300’ 40

DTM1206430
0 64”x300’ 43

3D Transfer Film Standard 3" Core
260 gsm Silver aluminum metalized 3D sublimation film

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
3DTF25540 25.5"x 40 m

Specialty Products  

S-105 Wrapping Paper Standard 3" Core

Rolls
Part No. Roll size Weight
S10518250 18"x250' 11

S10524250 24"x250' 14

S10530250 30"x250' 18

S10536250 36"x250' 21

S10560250 60"x250' 34

Page 26

Proofing Inks

High Density Black Ink for Epson 7800 & 9800
PLUVT5639H 220 mil Cartridge

High Density Black Ink for Epson 7880 & 9880
PLUVT603900220 mil Cartridge

Premium dual sided high satin paper designed to match the look and feel of offset paper. New coating technology allows dye or 
pigment printers to run at maximum speed while using less ink without cockling, offsetting, or bleeding.

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media

Proof Line™      Ink Jet Media
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High Density Black Ink for Epson 7900 / 9900
PLUVT149045350 Cartridge

High Density Black Ink for Epson 4880
PLUV4880HD 200 mil Cartridge

High Density Black Ink for Epson 4900
PLUV4900HD 200 mil Cartridge

Refill Kit for Waste Tank For Epson 4000/7600/9600/4800/7800/9800
WTK76 Kit

Chip Resetter Waste TANK FOR Epson 4000/7600/9600/4800/7800/9800
E76RESET Ea.

T-Series I High Density Film Ink
Part No. Color Quantity
PLUV-SCT700 Black 700 ML

PLUV-SCT700an Slot (clear i 700 ML Clear ink
PLUV-SCT700enta Slot (clea  700 ML Clear ink
PLUV-SCT700low Slot (clear 700 ML Clear ink
PLUV-SCT700 Black Slot (cle  700 ML Clear ink
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